6/26/23, 11:01 AM

2007 MERCEDES-BENZ
E-CLASS E 350

VIN: WDBUF56XX7B037233
SEDAN 4 DR

3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASCLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Personal vehicle

< Accident reported
_ Q}{é 36 Service hlstory records
At least 1 open recall

2 Previous owners

Vehicle Hlstory Report“"

263,395 Last reported odometer reading

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUFS56XXTB037233

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/26/23 at
10:01:10 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX,
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.
The number of owners is estimated
Year purChaSEd
_%I;_em;} ;er_‘er e
”E'stimate.d Ienéth of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces

. Estimated miles driven per year

- Last reported odometer reading

Tltle H:story

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage [ Junk | Rebuiit [ Fire i Fiood | Hail I L.emon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUF56XX7B037233

Owner 1

2006

Personaf

2 yrs. 9 mo.

New York,
Pennsyivania

Owner 2

2009
Personal
13 yrs. 7 mo.

Pennsylvania

6,81 1/yr

19,172

Owner 1

Guarantead
No Problem

No Problem

Guarantead

18,064/yr
263,395
Owner 2

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

113



6/26/23, 11:01 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUFSEXX7B037233

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

View Terms é View Certificate

Eﬂﬂﬁm Add:tlonal Hlstory

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported 10 CARFAX.

Structural Damage

: CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
_ collision repair spec:alrst

Alrbag Deployment
No a|rbag depioyment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an cdometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
. Accident reported 04/03/2008

: Manufacturer Recali

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair, Most recalls can be
f repaered free of charge

f Basic Warranty
Orrgmal warran’ty estimated to have EXpIFEd

Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ@ Detailed History

Owner 1 Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

Nao Issues
Reported

No Issues No lssues
Reported Reported
No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported
No Issues No Issues

Indicated indicated

No New Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported
Warranty Expired =~ Warranty Expired

2 Owner1
Purchased: 2006
miles per year.

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000 l

i Personal Vehicle -
6,811 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source
09/12/2006 US Customs
11/15/2006 27 New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Staten [sland, NY

11/22/2006 499 New York
https:/iwww.carfax.com/showroom/repons/?vin=WDBUFS56XX7B037233

Comments

Vehicle exported from
- Germany and imported to
- Baltimore, MD

Title issued or updated

-Registration issued or renewed

-First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Loan or lien reported

- Passed safety mspestlon

Emlssmns inspection performed
2113



6/26/23, 11:01 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUFS56XX7B037233
Inspectlon Statlon -Passed safety mspec‘aon

04/03/2008 Damage Report

. ’; Accndent reported

P
A

-Damage to right rear

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR
10/03/2008 New York Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Staten lsland NY -Passed safety anspectlon
12/06/2008 18,512 New York Emlssmns inspection performed
Inspection Station - Passed safety ;nspectlon
09/07/2009 19,165  Auto Auction Veh:cle soEd

E Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
E auction every year. |

09/09/2009 Onlme Llstmg Vehlcle offered for sale
09/ 1 6/2009 19,1 72 Inspectlon S‘tatlon Passed emissions mspectlon
09/22/2009 Mercedes Benz of West ?g Vehlcle serwced

Chester % - Anti-theft/keyless remote(s) replaced

West Chester, PA

484-313-1100
4,7 /5.0

460 Verified Reviews

09/30/2009 Pennsylvama Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Uwchland, PA
Title #67592233CA01

hitps:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reporis/?vin=WDBUF56XX7B037233 33



6/26/23, 11:01 AM

M:Eeage
11/16/2009
12/31/2009
05/03/2010
09/11/2010 35684
' 03/31/2011
08/27/2011 53,032
' 04/18/2012
06/05/2012 67,067
09/22/2012 73,200
04/22/2013
08/21/2013 90,667
04/07/2014

@&  QOwner 2
Purchased 2{)09

08/13/2014 108,381

Source

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUF56XX7B037233
Personal Vehicle

18,064 mi/yr

PennsyEvanEa

Motor Vehlcle Dept

Pennsy[vanra
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenmoore, PA

Title #67592233Y002

Pennsylvanla
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenmoore, PA

Tltle #67592233Y002

Pennsylvama

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenmoore, PA

T;t]e #67592233Y002

Inspectlon Station

Pennsylvanla

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenmoore, PA

Title #67592233Y002

Mercedes—Benz of West

Chester

West Chester, PA
484-313-1100

e 4.7 15.0

460 Verified Reviews

Inspectson S’satlon

Inspectlon Stat;on

Pennsylvanla
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Glenmoore, PA
Title #6759223302 YO

Inspect[on Station
Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenmoore, PA

Title #6759223302 YO

inspecnon Statlon

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUF56XX78037233

Comments

Title issued or updated

-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions mspectlon

Reglstratlon |ssued or renewed

Passed emissions mspectton

Reg:stratron lssued or renewed

?gz Vehicle serviced
@

Passed emissions :nspectlon

Reglstratlon tssued or renewed

Passed emissions lnspection

Reglstration lssued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

4/13



6/26/23 11:01 AM

06/1 2/201 5

09/03/201 5
09/22/201 5

08/30/2017

11/15/2017

03/31/2018

05/30/2018

06/22/2018

08/23/2018

09/ 28/ 201 6

CARFAX Vehicle Hlstory Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E- CLASS E 350: WDBUF56XX7B037233

122 753

127,036

147 291

167 885

174,414

177,857

178,932

Mercedes Benz of West
Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100

+ 4,7/5.0
460 Verified Reviews

Enspect[on S’tat:on

Mercedes- Benz of West

Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100

460 Veﬂﬁed Rewews

Inspec’clon Sta’uon

'I 64 223

Inspectlon Statlon

Euro Motorcars Devon

Inc.
Devon, PA
610-687-1500

i 4.6/5.0

391 Verified Reviews
Customer
4,945 Favorites

CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
+ 4.9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
> 48 Customer Favorites

CarShop

Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700

“ 4,9/5.0

168 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700

 4.9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of West

Chester

https:/Awww.carfax.com/showrcom/reports/Zvin=WDBUF56 XX7B037233

y Vehlcle serwced
%

Passed emissions mspectlon

ﬁﬁ Vehlcle serwced
£

Passed emissions mspectlon

Passed emissions mspectlon

}gg Vehlcle serwced

£+ Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Safety inspection performed

%2 Vehicle serviced
#%& _A/C system checked
- Two tires mounted
- Two tires balanced
- Safety inspection performed
- Oil and filter changed

%% Vehicle serviced

% & Vehicle serviced

513



6/26/23, 11:01 AM

08/30/2018

09/1 7/201 8
09/28/2018
1 0/1 2/201 8

12/18/2018

02/21/2019

03/15/2019

05/15/2019

'!81,381

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUFS6XX7B037233

West Chester, PA
484-313-1100

i 4,7715.0
460 Verified Reviews

CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
w 4,9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites

Enspect[on Statlon

182 649
183 203

CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
% 4.9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites

187,354 CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
- 49/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites

CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
r 4,9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites

190,671

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenmocore, PA

Title #6759223302 YO

194, 750 CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700

w 4.975.0

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=sWDBUF56XX7B037233

Enspectlon Sta’uon

e

%

Vehicle serviced

- Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Rear differential fluid flushed/changed

- Oil and filter changed

- Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

- Noise checked

-Emissions inspection performed

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Falled emissions mspect:on

Passed emissions lnspectlon

Vehlcle serwced

- Lights checked

- Engine checked

- Emissions inspection performed

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle serviced
- 0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

-Tire(s) balanced

- Tires rotated

- Front brake pads replaced

- Air filter replaced

- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Cooling system checked

- O|I and ﬂlter changed

Reglstratlon issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Cooling system serviced
-Suspension serviced

- Axles checked

6/13



6/26/23, 11:01 AM

07/24/2019

12/09/2019

01/10/2020

01/10/2020

03/03/2020

03/31/2020

07/03/2020

10/08/2019

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUF56XX7B037233

168 Verified Reviews
¢ 8 Customer Favorites

CarShop

Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700

i 4.9/5.0

168 Verified Reviews

7 48 Customer Favorites

198,508

202,492
CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700

= 4.9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
8 Customer Favorites

205,869

CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700

4,9 / 5.0

168 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

206,707

207,318
Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
i 4.715.0
460 Verified Reviews

210,479 CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
i 4.9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews

< 7 48 Customer Favorites

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenmoore, PA
Title #6759223302 YO
213,819 CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
++ 4.9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews

https:/iwww.carfax.com/showroom/reporis/?vin=WDBUF56 XX7B037233

inspection Station

%

Mercedes-Benz of West

- Differential checked
- Qil and filter changed
- A/C system checked

% g Vehicle serviced

r

Passed emissions inspection

-Recommended maintenance
performed
- Oil and fiiter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Wipers/washers checked

- Four wheel alignment performed
- Steering/suspension checked
-Engine checked

- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Light bulb(s) repiaced
-Electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
-Fuel tank drained and cleaned
-Fuel tank replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked
- Qil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

7713



6/26/23, 11:01 AM

10/14/2020 218,904

10/16/2020

. 10/28/2020 219,562

01/27/2021 223,670

 03/30/2021

04/27/2021 228,314

48 Customer Favorites

CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
i 4.975.0
168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites

Euro Motorcars Devon,

Inc.
Devon, PA
610-687-1500

- 4.6/5.0
391 Verified Reviews
4,945 Customer

CarShop

Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700

= 4,9 /5.0
168 Verified Reviews
' 48 Custormer Favorites

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenmoore, PA

Title #6758223302 YO
CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
& 4,9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
7 48 Customer Favorites

htips:/fwww.carfax.com/showrcom/reports/?vin=WDBUF56XX78037233

Inspection Station

Favorites

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUFSEXX7B037233

Passed emissions inspection

% % Vehicle serviced

- Axles checked

- Differential checked

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Fuel system cleaned/serviced

- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
-Cooling system serviced
-Engine oil/fluid leak checked

- Four whee! alignment performed
- Two tires mounted

- Two tires balanced

-Emissions inspection performed
-Emissions or safety inspection

performed

Vehicle serviced

- Light bulb(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

- Throttle body cleaned/serviced
-Mass air flow sensor replaced

- Air filter replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Two tires mounted

- Two tires balanced

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Suspension serviced

-Electrical system checked

- Engine/powertrain computer/module

checked

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced



6/26/23, 11:.01 AM CARFAX Vehicle Hlstory Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUF56XX7B037233

230 61 9 CarShop

06/ O?/ 2021 %AQ Vehlcle serv:ced
Chester Springs, PA “% _Transmission checked
610-458-3700
i 4.9 /5.0
168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites
06/03/2021 230,684 Mercedes-Benz of West };@ Vehicle serviced
Chester “% -0il and filter changed
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
v 4.7/5.0
_ 460 Verlﬁed Reviews
07/09/2021 232,869 CarShop %ﬁ Vehicle serviced
Chester Springs, PA <
610-458-3700
4 4.9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites
10/1 3/202‘! 238 745 Inspectlon Statlon Passed emissions mspectlon
1 0/ ‘I 8/2021 CarShop & L Vehtcle serwced
Chester Springs, PA #% -Tire(s) balanced
610-458-3700 - Tires rotated
- 4.8/5.0 - Four wheel alignment performed
168 Verified Reviews - Steering/suspension checked
48 Customer Favorites ~Rear brakes replaced
-Front brakes replaced
- Light bulb(s) replaced
-Qil and filter changed
-Brakes checked
- Emissions inspection performed
-Emissions or safety inspection
performed
12/11/2021 242,132 CarShop }ﬁe Vehicle serv:ced
Chester Springs, PA “® - Light bulb(s) replaced
610-458-3700
w 4,.9/8.0

01/15/2022 243,780

03/08/2022

hitps:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUFS8XX7B037233

168 Verified Reviews
<~ 48 Customer Favorites

CarShop

Vehicle serviced

% L
Chester Springs, PA e}% - Safety inspection performed
610-458-3700
= 49750

168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites

Pennsylvania

Registration issued or renewed

913



6/26/23, 11:.01 AM

04/15/2022 248,438

08/02/2022

08/31/2022 254,799

10/18/2022 257,575

10/26/2022

01/19/2023

253,500

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Glenmoore, PA
Title #6759223302 YO

CarShop

Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700

2 4,950

168 Verified Reviews

* 48 Customer Favorites

Euro Motorcars Devon,
Inc.
Devon, PA
610-687-1500

# 4.6/5.0
391 Verifled Reviews

Customer
4,945 Favorites

CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
v 4.9/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
48 Customer Favorites

Inspection Station

CarShop
Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700
= 4.9 /5.0
168 Verifled Reviews
48 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz USA LLC

https:fiwww.carfax.com/showroomireports/?vin=WDBUF56XX7B037233

%

X

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUFS56XX7B037233

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Safety inspection performed

View what was inspected

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced

Vehicle serviced

- Safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

- Cooling system serviced

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Three tires mounted

- Three tires balanced

-Emissions inspection performed

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Manufacturer Safety recall issued

-NHTSA #22V954

-Recall #2023010006 Recall - Safety
Title/ Topic: Bonding of the Sliding
Roof PENDING 22P2197578 MY: 2001-
2011 Model(s):

- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall

© Learn more about this recall

10/13
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUF56XX7B037233

vehicles and replace the sliding roof, if necessary

Description: Mercedes-Benz AG {"MBAG"), the manufacturer of Mercedes-Benz vehicles, has
determined that on certain Model Year ("MY") 2001 2011 C-Class, CLK (209 platform), E-
Class (211 platform) and CLS (219 platform) vehicles, the bonding between the glass
sunroof panel and the sliding roof frame might not meet specifications. In this case, the
adhesion of the bond might deteriorate gradually over time. Therefore, the specified
durability requirements of the bond would not be guaranteed. As a consequence, a
separation of the glass panel from the vehicle cannot be ruled out. This could increase the
risk of a potential accident and/or injury for other road users. As a precautionary measure an
authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer, will check the glass panel bonding on the affected

In this case, the adhesion of the bond might deteriorate gradually over time. Therefore, the
specified durability requirements of the bond would not be guaranteed. As a consequence, a
separation of the glass panel from the vehicle cannot be ruled out. This could increase the
risk of a potential accident and/or injury for other road users.

Remedy: As a precautionary measure an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer, will check the
glass panel bonding on the affected vehicles and replace the sliding roof, if necessary

. 02/24/2023 263,084 CarShop

- Chester Springs, PA
610-458-3700

168 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

s

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenmoore, PA

Title #6759223302 YO

| 02/28/2023

Eurc Motorcars Devon,
inc.
Devon, PA
610-687-1500

- 4.6/5.0
391 Verified Reviews

Customer
4,945 Favorites

04/17/2023 263,395

Vehicle serviced

- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Cooling system serviced

- Serpentine belt replaced

- Tire repaired

- Safety inspection performed

- Cooling system checked

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

* Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxcom.

EINIEN ] Glossary

Accident Indicator

CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a

qualified mechanic.

» According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or

moderate.

https://www.carfax.com/showraom/reports/?vin=WDBUF56XX78037233
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6/26/23, 11:0 AM CARFAX Vehicte History Report for this 2007 MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS E 350: WDBUFEBXX7B037233

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/26/23 at 10:01:10 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including probiems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

" Failed Emissions Inspection
: The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspecticn indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
. emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine

problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Cwner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections
Many states or counties reguire annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are

collected at the time of the inspection.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall nofices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissicns standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
. When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

- Ownership History

. CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
: represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
- all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titied
: solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

. the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please

- consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

. A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
. registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

* registration and hill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us; facebook.com/CARFAX About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

©® 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

6/26/23 10:01:10 AM (CDT)

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroomireports/?vin=WDBUF56XX7B037233 12113



